([

CESSNOCK

CITY COUNCIL

Date
Declaration
Received

3/02/2009
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
18/11/2016

Date of Name of Person
Declaration = Making Disclosure
30/01/2009 Warren Arneil

Planning Application
Reference
8/2004/895/2

31/10/2016 Paul Frederick Thomas Dunn 8/2016/665
31/10/2016 Paul Frederick Thomas Dunn 8/2016/665

9/11/2016 Bryce Gibson

8/2016/732/1

Interest in
Application
Applicant
Applicant
Applicant
Applicant

Donation/Gift
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation

Register of Declarations of Political Donations and Gifts

Donor's Name/ABN
065 326 918
Paul FT Dunn
Paul FT Dunn
Bryce Gibson

The Register of Declarations of Political Donations and Gifts contains details from Disclosure Statements received by Cessnock City Council.
Original disclosure statements can be viewed by contacting Council's Customer Services Centre on 49 934100.

Donor's Address Donation Made To
3 Loxton Place Bossley Park Liberal Party (Wyong Branch
56 Kendall Street,, Bellbird  Lirberal Party- Paul Dunn
56 Kendall Street,, Bellbird  Lirberal Party- Paul Dunn
3 Muirfield Avenue, Cessnocl Lirberal Party of Australia

Date of Donation
6/01/2009
4/08/2016
17/08/2016
8/08/2016

Value of

Donation
$490.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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